You are notified that your Bid, dated May 14, 2020 for the above Contract has been considered.  You are 
the apparent successful Bidder and have been awarded a Contract for the Riverview Pond for the City of 
Two Rivers, Manitowoc County, Wisconsin. 

The Contract Price of your contract is One Million Five Hundred Eighty-Six Thousand Four Hundred 
Eighty & no/100 Dollars ($1,586,480.07). 

You must comply with the following conditions precedent within 15-days of the date of this Notice of 
Award, that is by    . 

1. You must deliver to the OWNER three (3) fully executed counterparts of the Agreement including 

all the Contract Documents.